Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Contribution History Qf 20000469170001018 for Nov2018

Total IP Coniribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages
658,911.00 1,785,513.00 2,444,424 .00 0.00 37,589,732.00
SNo. Is Disable [IP Number iP Name Na. Of Totai IP Reason
Days Wages Contribution

H 2007212621 DEEP CHAND 30 14571.00 255.00 -

2 - 2012421384 MRITUNJAY KUMAR 7 3016.00 53.00 -

3 - 2013719927 SUDHIR SINGH 30 15832.00 278.00 -

4 2013807410 URMILA SINGH 25 10774.00 189.00 -

5 - 2017264273 KUNDAN KUMAR 30 16060.00 282.00 -

8 - 2015760244 ALOK SINGH 30 22976.0C 403.00 -

7 - 2017264297 SHIV PRASAD 30 24921.00 437.00 -

8 - 1104496424 SANJAY PANDEY 25 13277.00 233.00 -

9 - 2013378676 VINAY KUMAR OJHA 26 19872.00 348.00 -

10 - 2016567390 GAUTAM KUMAR 30 22976.00 403.00 -

11 - 2017060403 ASHISH SINGH 30 26847.00 470.00 "

12 - 2097212796 YOGENDRA SINGH 30 23253.060 407.00 -

i3 - 2013671323 MANOJ KUMAR 30 21576.60 378.00 -

4 - 2016341453 AKHILESH YADAV 30 28244.G0 495.00 -

15 - 2016567487 AJEET SINGH RATHOUR 30 22876.60 403.00 -

16 - 2016567521 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 30 22976.00 403.00 -

17 - 2016567610 MANORANJAN KUMAR 30 22976.00 403.00 -

SINGH
18 - 2316568018 RINKU SHRIVASTAV 23 15922.60 279.00 -
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SNo. ts Disable [P Number IP Name No. Of Total P Reason
Days Wages Contribution

244 - 2016950707 PRATIMA KUMAR! 30 17059.00 299.00 -

245 - 2017375052 DURGA SINGH 30 18431.00 323.60 -

246 - 2017407222 DEVENDER KUMAR 21 11958.60 210.00 -

BHARDWAJ

247 - 2012922481 SUNIT KUMAR 30 25988.00 455.00 -
248 - 1114734046 PRATAP SINGH 30 20366.00 357.00 -

249 - 2817166010 SATYENDRA PAL SINGH 30 22923.00 402.00 -

250 - 2012822364 PREM BAHADUR 30 23900.00 418.00 -

251 - 2013366374 RANJAN CHOUDHARY 30 16820.00 295.00 -

252 2013535884 KAMALA SHANKAR 30 14870.00 261.00 -

2563 - 2013671192 AJAY KUMAR UPADHAY 30 23537.00 412.00 -

254 - 2014841948 MANISH KUAMR RANJAN 30 21054.00 ~

255 - 2017283174 29 15613.00 -
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SNo. Is Disable

IP Number

iP Name

No. Of
Days

Totai
Wages

P
Contribution

Reason

314 -
316 -
316 -
317 -
318 -
319 -
320 -
321 -
322 -
323 -
324 -
325 -
326 -
327 -

2201287574
2213318651
2213722793
2213935949
2011838772
2013679974
2016123676
1313293179
2015655898
2016124029
2012958060
201448931

2014573347
2014841230
2017375536
6709354262
2016426497
2016426501
2017060437
2003098455
2013566453
2014203088

" [2012416118

2015467674
2013920505
2014207119

DIVYA PRAKASH PANDEY
SUBASH KUMAR
CHANDAN SINGH
ROHTASH

RAKESH KUMAR
GULSHAN KUMAR
PRADIP KUMAR
BAL GOVIND
PRIYABRAT .

OM PRAKASH
HARENDER KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY
MANQJ KUMAR

ATMARAM
SATYAPRAKASH MISHRA
SHACHINDRA KUMAR
RAM PRAVESH RAI
RAJESH RAI

VIVEK KUMAR
HARISH PRASAD
SUKHDEV YADAY
MUKESH SINGH

AJIT KUMAR SINGH
SUSHEEL KUMAR
MAYANK MOHAN
NISHI KANT JHA

28
25
25
30
30
30
30
21
26

30
30
30
30
30
28
30
30

30
23
30
30
30

16916.00
32831.00
24668.60
20567.60
14680.00
1175%.00
19148.00
16675.00
16722.00
20354.00
9377.00

11723.00

14985.00
12986.00
13304.00
14393.00
26482.00
21568.00
22660.00
19179.00
555.00

18653.00
13214.00
18653.00
19179.0G
18653.00

575.00
432.00
360.00
247.00
206.00
336.00
292.00
293.00
357.00
165.00
206.00

263.00
228.00
233.00
252.00
464.00
378.00
397.00
336.00
10.00

327.00
232.00
327.00
336.00
327.00
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Emplovees' State Insurance Corporation

Contribution History Of 20000469170001018 for Nov2018

Total IP Contribution

Total Employer Contribution

Total Contribution

Total Government Confribution

Total Monthly Wages

658,911.00 1,785,513.00 2,444,424.00 0.00 37.589,732.00
SNo. is Disable [P Number IP Name No. Of Total iP Reason
Days Wages Contribution
1 - 2007212621 DEEP CHAND 30 14571.00 265.00 -
2 - 2012421384 MRITUNJAY KUMAR 7 3016.00 53.060 -
3 - 2013719927 SUDHIR SINGH 30 16832.00 278.00 -
4 - 2013807410 URMILA SINGH 25 10770.00 189.00 -
5 - 2017264273 KUNDAN KUMAR 3o 16060.00 282.00 -
6 - 20615760244 ALOK SINGH 30 22976.00 403.00 -
7 2017264297 SHIV PRASAD 30 24921.00 437.00 .
8 1104496424 SANJAY PANDEY 25 13277.00 233.00 -
9 - 2013378676 VINAY KUMAR OJHA 26 19872.00 348.00 -
10 - 2016567390 GAUTAM KUMAR 30 22976.00 403.00 -
11 - 2017060403 ASHISH SINGH 30 26847.00 4706.00 -
12 - 2017212796 YOGENDRA SINGH 30 23253.00 467.00 -
13 - 2013671323 MANOJ KUMAR 30 21576.00 378.00 -
14 . 2016341453 AKHILESH YADAY 30 26244.00 495.00 -
15 2016567487 AJEET SINGH RATHOUR 30 22976.00 403.00 -
16 2016567521 SUMIT KUMAR SiINGH 30 22976.00 403.00 -
17 - 2018567610 MANORANJAN KUMAR 30 22976.00 403.00 -
SINGH
18 - 2016568018 RINKL SHRIVASTAV 23 15922.00 279.00 -
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SNo, Is Disable {IP Number IP Name No. Of | Total iP Reason
Days Wages Confribution
299 - 2213828402 AMIT KUMAR ] 23 17692.00 310.00 -
300 - 2214111544 RAVINDRA SINGH 25 18454.00 323.00
301 - 2214323031 MUKUND MISHRA 11 10580.00 186.00 -

: i
gt BESEEL

- 2011838772 RAKESH KUMAR 247.00 -
- 2013679974 GULSHAN KUMAR 25 11751.00 206.00 -
- 2016123676 PRADIP KUMAR 30 19149.00 336.00 -
- 13132093179 BAL GOVIND 30 16675.00 28200 -
- 2015655808 PRIYABRAT . 30 16722.00 283.00 -
- 2016124028 OM PRAKASH 30 20354.00 357.00 -
- 2012959069 HARENDER KUMAR 21 9377.00 165.00 -
- 2014489391 ANIL KEIMAR 26 11723.00 206.00 -
CHOUDHARY
314 ~ 2014573347 MANO.J KUMAR 30 14985.00 263.00 -
315 - 2014841230 ATMARAM 30 12986.00 228.00 -
316 - |20%73755386 SATYAPRAKASH MISHRA 30 13304.00 233.00 -
317 - 6709354262 SHACHINDRA KUMAR 30 14393.00 252.00 -
318 - 2016426497 RAM PRAVESH RAI 30 26482.00 464.00 -
319 - 2016426501 RAJESH RAI 28 21568.00 378.00 -
320 - 2017060437 VIVEK KUMAR 30 22660.00 397.00 -
321 - 2003098455 HARISH PRASAD 30 19179.00 336.00 -
322 - 2013566453 SUKHDEV YADAV 1 5565.00 10.00 -
323 - 2014203099 MUKESH SINGH 30 18653.00 327.00 -
324 - 2012416118 ANT KUMAR SINGH 23 13214.00 232.00 -
325 - 2015467674 SUSHEEL KUMAR 30 18653.00 327.00 -
326 - 2013920505 MAYANK MOHAN 30 19179.00 336.00 -
327 - 2014207119 NISHI KANT JHA 30 18653.00 327.00 -
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